

AUSTRALEX OIL COMPANY INCORPORATED

CHARLES ET AL., #2 (formerly Dakota #2-12)

Basin Dakota Field, San Juan County, New Mexico DIST. 3

Section 1, Township 27 North, Range 9 East

RECEIVED

MAR 25 1965

OIL CON. COM.

DIST. 3

RECEIVED

MAR 24 1965

U. S. GEOLOGICAL SURVEY
FARMINGTON, N. M.

INCLINATION RECORD

<u>Depth</u>	<u>Angle of Inclination</u>	<u>Interval</u>	<u>Displacement</u>	<u>Cumulative Displacement</u>
100'	1/2°	100'	.57'	.57'
210	1/2	110	.96	1.53
320	3/4	120	1.60	3.13
430	3/4	112	6.44	9.57
1310	1/2	480	4.18	14.13
1774	1/2	464	4.04	18.17
2238	3/4	464	6.08	24.25
2271	3/4	33	.43	24.68
3157	3/4	886	11.01	36.29
3741	1	584	10.22	46.51
4195	1 1/4	454	9.88	56.39
4505	1 1/4	310	6.76	63.15
4679	1 1/2	174	4.56	67.71
4957	1	278	4.86	72.57
5761	3/4	804	10.53	83.10
6448	1	687	12.02	95.12
6736	1	288	5.94	101.06

OPERATOR A. W. DAVIN:

Before me, the undersigned authority, on this day, personally appeared Miles Reynolds, Jr., known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed hereto, who, after being duly sworn, on oath states that he is the operator of the well identified in this instrument and that such well was not intentionally deviated from the vertical whatsoever.

Miles Reynolds, Jr.
Miles Reynolds, Jr., Production Eng.

Sworn and Subscribed to before me, this the 22 day of February, 1965.

J. W. Stoldt
Notary Public in and for Harris
County, Texas.

STATE OF TEXAS

COUNTY OF HARRIS, TEXAS

